
Shanghai Office Tel:(86)21 5308 3311 Fax(86)21 5308 3201

Ms. Cristy Pan Seafreight Manager (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1039 sh-cristy.pan@helka.com.hk

Ms. Anna Chen Import Manager (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1009 sh-anna.chen@helka.com.hk

Mr. Terry Xie Seafreight Supervisor (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1028 sh-terry.xie@helka.com.hk

Ms. Kelly Wang Customer Services (Operations) (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1041 sh-kelly.wang@helka.com.hk

Ms. May Han Customer Service(Air Freight) (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1062 sh-may.han@helka.com.hk

Hangzhou Office Tel:(86)571 8821 9126 Fax:(86)571 8821 9506

Ms. Sylvia Chung Customer Service Officer (852)3667 3326 sylvia.chung@helka.com.hk

Ms. Connie Hung Assistant Seafreight Manager (852)3667 3331 connie.hung@helka.com.hk

Ms. Janet Wong Seafreight Supervisor (852)3667 3321 janet.wong@helka.com.hk

Ningbo Office Tel:(86)574 8726 9028 Fax:(86)411 8259 7683

Mr. Bryan Yin Office Manager (86)574 8726 8508 nb-bryan.yin@helka.com.hk

Ms. Doris Zhou Customer Service (Sea Freight) (86)574 8726 2805 nb-doris.zhou@helka.com.hk

Ms. Jean Li Customer Service (Sea Freight) (86)574 8736 0796 nb-jean.li@helka.com.hk

Wenzhou Office Tel:(86)577 8881 6850  Fax:(86)577 8881 7893

Ms. Sharon Ki Managing Director (852)3667 3338 sharon.ki@helka.com.hk Ms. Sylvia Chung Sea Freight Officer (852)3667 3326 sylvia.chung@helka.com.hk

Mr. George Wu Executive Director (86)21 5308 3311 sh-george.wu@helka.com.hk Ms. Connie Hung Assistant Seafreight Manager (852)3667 3331 connie.hung@helka.com.hk

Mr. Joe Cheng Trade Director (852)3667 3311 joe.cheng@helka.com.hk Ms. Janet Wong Seafreight Supervisor (852)3667 3321 janet.wong@helka.com.hk

Mr. Samson Chan Airfreight & Sales Director (852)3667 3368 samson.chan@helka.com.hk Nanjing Office Tel:(86)25 8360 5292                   Fax: (86)25 8360 5295

Ms. Shirley Wong Operations Director (852)3667 3322 shirley.wong@helka.com.hk Ms. Alice Wong Office Manager (86)25 8360 5292  nj-alice.wong@helka.com.hk

Hong Kong Office Tel: (852)2331 2844 Fax: (852)2754 4489 Chengdu Office Tel:(86)28 8535 9065                   Fax:(86)28 8535 9095

Mr. Ming Ng Airfreight Operations Manager (852)3667 3337 ming.ng@helka.com.hk Mr. Jacky Wei Office Manager (86)288 535 9065  Ext. 818 cd-jacky.wei@helka.com.hk

Ms. Ida Cheung Trade Manager (852)3667 3386 Ida.cheung@helka.com.hk Mr. Sam Ma Airfreight Operations Manager (86)288 535 9065  Ext. 815 cd-sam.ma@helka.com.hk

Ms. Jasmine Lam Assistant Trade Manager (852)3667 3372 Jasmine.lam@helka.com.hk Beijing Office Tel:(86)10 8468 3112                   Fax:(86)10 8468 3130 

Ms. Irene Lai Senior Trade Executive (852)3667 3335 irene.lai@helka.com.hk Mr. Lawrence Yong Office Manager (86)10 8468 3113 bj-lawrence.yong@helka.com.hk

Mr. Alex Wong                  Import Manager                          (852)3667 3390 alex.wong@helka.com.hk Ms. Nancy Xu Operations Supervisor (Air Freight) (86)10 8468 3125 bj-nancy.xu@helka.com.hk

Ms. Sylvia Chung Customer Service Officer (852)3667 3326 sylvia.chung@helka.com.hk Tianjin Office Tel:(86)22 5836 6966                   Fax:(86)22 5836 6960 

Ms. Connie Hung Assistant Seafreight Manager (852)3667 3331 connie.hung@helka.com.hk Mr. Acme Gao Office Manager (86)22 5836 6966 tj-acme.gao@helka.com.hk

Ms. Janet Wong Seafreight Supervisor (852)3667 3321 janet.wong@helka.com.hk Ms. Lisa Li Customer Service Officer (86)22 5836 6966 Ext 817 tj-lisa.li@helka.com.hk

Shenzhen Office Tel: (86)755 3309 5300 Fax: (86)755 8369 0727 Qingdao Office Tel:(86)532 80860383 Fax:(86) 532 80860537

Mr. Kudzu Ao General Manager (86)755 3309 5001 sz-kudzu.ao@helka.com.hk Mr. Ivan Zhang Office Manager (86)532 8086 0632 qd-ivan.zhang@helka.com.hk

Ms. Flora You Customer Service (Air Freight) (86)755 3309 5028 sz-flora.you@helka.com.hk Ms. Janis Wang Customer Service Officer (86)532 80860383 Ext 8007 qd-janis.wang@helka.com.hk

Ms. Yannie Wei Customer Service  (Sea Freight) (86)755 3309 5016     sz-yannie.wei@helka.com.hk Dalian Office Tel:(86)411 8259 7681                   Fax:(86)411 8259 7683

Ms. Carry Li Customer Service (Sea Freight) (86)755 3309 5031     sz-carry.li@helka.com.hk Ms. Fanny Liu Office Manager (86)411 8259 7682 dl-fanny.liu@helka.com.hk

Xiamen/Fuzhou Office Tel:(86)592 227 8318                         Fax: (86)592 227 8319 Ms. Louisa Liu Customer Service Officer (86)411 8259 7681 dl-louisa.liu@helka.com.hk

Mr. Jay Yang Office Manager (86)592 227 8316 xm-jay.yang@helka.com.hk

Ms. Tracy Fang Customer Service (Sea Freight) (86)592 227 8391 xm-tracy.fang@helka.com.hk Ms. Sandy Kim Guangzhou (86)20 6128 6876 gz-sandy.kim@helka.com.hk

Ms. Carol Xie Operations (Air Freight) (86)592 227 8311 xm-carol.xie@helka.com.hk Ms. Nancy Xu Beijing/Tianjin/Qingdao (86)10 8468 3112 bj-nancy.xu@helka.com.hk

Ms. May Han Nanjing/Ningbo (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1062 sh-may.han@helka.com.hk

Ms. Sylvia Chung Customer Service Officer (852)3667 3326 sylvia.chung@helka.com.hk

Ms. Connie Hung Assistant Seafreight Manager (852)3667 3331 connie.hung@helka.com.hk Airfreight: csaf-air@helka.com.hk                            

Head Office

Please copy in all enquires to below group email address to ensure 24 hours respond:

Sea freight: csam-sea@helka.com.hk

For Sea Freight POL: Hong Kong/ Guangzhou/ Nanjing/ Beijing/ LianYunGang/ Maoming/Zhanjiang, please send your enquiry to 

group email address:

For Airfreight shipment to respective point, please send your enquiry to :
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Ms. Janet Wong Seafreight Supervisor (852)3667 3321 janet.wong@helka.com.hk

Handling Offices Scope of Areas

Chengdu Chengdu, Sichuan, Wuhan, Hubei, Chongqing, Xian, Shanxi

Dalian Dalian, Liaoning, Shenyang, Dandong

Guangzhou

Huangpu, Lanshi, Nansha, Shunde, 

Leliu, Rongqi, Sanshan, Sanshui, 

Panyu, Foshan, Jiujiang, Nanhai, 

Hong Kong Hong Kong, Macau, Guangxi, Wuzhou, Liuzhou, Fangcheng, Guilin

Lianyungang Lianyungang

Maoming Maoming

Nanjing Ningbo, Nantong, Nanchang, Puqi, Wuhu,

Ningbo Ningbo, Zhejiang, Xuzhou, Wenzhou, Yiwu

Shanghai Shanghai, Jiangsu, Wuxi, Yangshan, Zhangjiagang, Shijiazhuang, Zhenjiang, Kunshan, Suzhou, Wei Gao Qiao, Hangzhou, Wujiang, Hefei, Anhui

Shenzhen Chiwan, Yantian, Shekou, Da Chan Bay, Zhongshan, Shantou, Zhuhai, Dongguan, Jiangmen, Huizhou, Huidong, Nanshan, Xinhui, Chaozhou, Shanwei, Zhanjiang, Sanbu

Tianjin Xingang, Tianjin, Beijing, Yantai, Jinan, Shangdong, Henan, Weihai

Xiamen Xiamen, Fujian, Fuzhou, Zhangzhou, Putian, Quanzhou, Shishi, Fuqing, Haitian

Zhanjiang Zhanjiang

mailto:janet.wong@helka.com.hk

